
 
SUNNYVIEW EXPO CENTER 

500 East County Road Y, Oshkosh, WI 54901 

PIT GATES OPEN AT 4:00PM / GRANDSTANDS OPEN AT 5:00PM / RACES START AT 7:00 PM 

2015 
THUNDER  

AT THE ZONE 
Regular Race FEATURING - UNLESS NOTED 

IMCA MODIFIEDS, IMCA STOCK CARS, IMCA SPORT MODS, GRAND NATIONALS, STREET STOCKS & DIRT DEVILS 

Regular Pit Admission $25.00 

RaceCeivers are required at this track 

Adults $11.00 / Students 11-15 $7.00 / 10 and under Free with a paid adult 

Lucas Oil $30.00 Adults / Scheffler Memorial $20.00 Adults 

Pit Passes IRA, Lucas and Scheffler Memorial $30.00 
 

Sunday  March  15  Winnebago County Home & Outdoor Living Show @ Sunnyview Expo Center Oshkosh 10AM-3PM 

 
Saturday April  18  Test & tune – Gates open @ 11:00 Practice 12-4 Practice admission $15.00 per person 
Saturday April  25  Test & tune – Gates open @ 11:00 Practice 12-4 Practice admission $15.00 per person 
 
**Friday  May  1  Season Opener 
Thursday May  7  Test & tune – Gates open @ 4:00 Practice 5-9 Practice admission $15.00 per person 
**Friday  May  8  Race Night 
Thursday May  14  Test & tune – Gates open @ 4:00 Practice 5-9 Practice admission $15.00 per person 
**Friday  May  15  Lucas Oil Dirt Late Model Series $10,000 to win 
   IMCA Modifieds $1000 to win (Triple Crown Series “King of the Ring” Round I) Street Stocks $400 to win 
**Friday  May  22  Regular Race – “Kids Ride Along” Starts at 6:15 PM   
Thursday May  28  Test & tune – Gates open @ 4:00 Practice 5-9 Practice admission $15.00 per person 
**Friday  May  29  IRA Outlaw Sprint Cars with Grand Nationals, Street Stocks and Dirt Devils 
**Friday  June  5  Regular Race 
**Friday  June  12  Regular Race 
**Friday  June 19  Regular Race 
**Friday  June 26  Regular Race 
Saturday June  27  AMA Motorcycle Races 
**Friday  July 3  Regular Race – “Night of Fire” 
**Friday  July 17  Regular Race  
**Friday  July 24  IRA Outlaw Sprint Cars with IMCA Modifieds, Stock Cars and Sport Mods 
   IMCA Modifieds $1000 to win (Triple Crown Series “King of the Ring” Round II) 
   IMCA Stock Cars and IMCA Sport Mods $500 to win 
**Friday  July 31  Knaus Cheese / Weyauwega Star Dairy “2015 Walk of Fame” Leroy Dehn Memorial 
   Adults $11 Students 11-15 $7 Children 10 and under FREE  
   $1.00 Hot dogs, BBQ, Soda and Tap Beer 
**Tuesday August 4  Opening Night of Winnebago County Fair – Regular Points Night 
**Friday August  14  Regular Race – “Kids Ride Along” Starts at 6:15 PM 
**Friday August  21  Regular Race 
**Friday August  28  George Scheffler Memorial Late Model / Hales Corners Reunion / Corn Belt Clash Late Models $7000 to win 
   IMCA Modifieds $1000 to win (Triple Crown Series “King of the Ring” Final Round) Grand Nationals $500 to win 
Saturday August 29  AMA Motorcycle Races / Motorcycle Swap Meet 
**Friday September 4  Final Points Night (All Divisions) 

 

 

2015 Speedzone Fall Classic 

Thursday, Friday & Saturday September 24, 25 & 26 

Thursday Practice $15.00 per person 

Friday Heats / Second Chance Races 

Saturday B-Mains / Semi Features / Features 

Passing Points may be used 

Grandstands – Friday $12.00 Saturday $15.00 Weekend Pass $25.00 

Pit Passes – Single day $30.00 Weekend Pass $50.00 (Weekend pass does not include Thursday practice)  
    

www.oshkoshspeedzone.net www.facebook.com/thespeedzone 

Scheduled subject to Change 

** IMCA Sanctioned Event / Points Nights 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.oshkoshspeedzone.net/

